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12 GAUGE 
GABE ANDERSON 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
WILLIAM J BENTLEY 1 
BILL BERRY 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
SHANE BISER 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
DAVID BOOMSTRA 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CHASE BUERGER 1 
STEVE BURTON 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
MICHAEL CASTLE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
WILLARD F COLLINS 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
RICK CORNELIUSEN 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
JOSHUA R DEBURGER 1 
JAMES DELOSH 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
CHRISTOPHER DOLE 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 16 
MARK ECKERT 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
BRAD ERICKSON 1 
KURT D FISHER 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
TRIGG FRANCIS 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
JAMES A GEORGE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
ANDREW GOULD 1 
JIMMY GRIMES 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
J.T. HEARN 1 
JASON M HERR 1 
SCOTT HERRITT 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 

TRAVIS A HOLLOPETER 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
BRIGHTON HUTSON 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
TRIP JONES 1 
DAVID G JONES 1 
ROBERT JORDAN 1 
TIM KANE 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 2 
DEAN LAMBERT 1 
LUKE LANKFORD 1 
CLAY LAUGHLIN 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 2 
STEVE LOVEDAY 2 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
AUSTIN LUNDQUIST 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
KURT MANN 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
KLAYTON W MCGEE 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
JARED MEYER 1 
THOMAS MILES 2 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 2 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 2 
BRUCE   C PEARSON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
HANK POLLARD 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
MARCIA POSTLE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
JASON SCHROEDER 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 

STUART E SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
MIKE SMITH 1 
LANE S SORENSEN 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
JUSTIN STAEBELL 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 2 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 2 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
EMILY UITERMARKT 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 2 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
LEXI WICKHAM 1 
WYATT R WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 2 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 2 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
BEN ARNOLD 1 
WILL S ATKINSON 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
RANDY BROWNING 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 2 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
CARSON COURCHAINE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 2 
JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
MICHAEL DELGADO 2 
GREG DOWNS 1 
TIM DUNNE 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JOE M FALABRINO 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
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PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
BLAINE FRIZZELL 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
J.T. HEARN 2 
ERIC HEIT 1 
JASON M HERR 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
TREVOR JACKSON 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 2 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
KURT MANN 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
MARK MOLENAAR 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
KODY NIESE 1 
SCOTT PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
MASON PILLARD 1 
LEE K ROBERSON 1 
SLAYDE ROKYTA 1 
BRAXTON ROKYTA 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 2 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BRIAN STEINERT 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
MEREDITH TUNICK 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 2 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 

ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
NICKOLAS WILLS 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
SCOTT WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
GABE ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
BEN ARNOLD 1 
CAMERON L BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
BRIAN K CARTER 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
MICHAEL DAY 1 
MICHAEL DELGADO 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
JOE FRY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
COLE GINTERT 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 2 
JARRET HAYES 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
DAN JONES 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 2 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 

JIM MALCOLM 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
JARED MEYER 1 
THOMAS MILES 2 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
KEITH PHELPS 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
HARVEY REEVES 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
JASON SCHROEDER 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
DOUGLAS G STEED 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
MEREDITH TUNICK 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 3 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 2 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
JON J ZYWICZYNSKI 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BOOMSTRA 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
TIM DUNNE 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
ROY E HOLTZ 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
RICHARD E VENSEL 1 
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DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
MILES CARSON 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


